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Gesamt 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12.

1. GAMPER Patrick AUT19970218 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 742 Pkte. 38 80 50 50 41 60 60 68 50 70 60 115
2. FRIEDL Nils AUT19970322 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 390 Pkte. 10 23 27 62 35 25 12 36 34 43 83
3. GURSCH Georg AUT19970327 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 377 Pkte. 20 21 21 45 13 29 40 42 37 19 36 54
4. NEUHAUSER Marcel AUT19970225 Sbg RC ARBÖ Hallein 372 Pkte. 10 25 40 12 20 38 43 15 44 35 90
5. GRUBER Julian AUT19971004 NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika 362 Pkte. 34 18 25 74 21 46 28 50 16 50
6. * KÖNIG Christian AUT19980522 NÖ Union Pielachtal 351 Pkte. 37 44 1 43 50 37 23 50 50 16
7. * WILDAUER Markus AUT19980525 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 347 Pkte. 16 12 8 23 27 26 26 40 27 42 100
8. BELULI Dominik AUT19970514 Vbg ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 302 Pkte. 40 16 38 43 60 20 29 38 18
9. WAGNEDER Johannes AUT19970216 OÖ ARBÖ RADSPORTTEAM RIED 265 Pkte. 11 31 68 50 20 1 16 32 36
10. * IRENDORFER Moritz AUT19980813 Stmk RC ARBÖ Trieben 255 Pkte. 10 13 11 10 29 35 28 30 25 64
11. APPELTAUER Samuel AUT19971210 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 254 Pkte. 8 10 35 19 17 22 9 16 18 24 76
12. * FRIEDRICH Marco AUT19980216 Stmk Team Epoint ARBÖ Volksb. 247 Pkte. 74 18 21 32 27 29 46
13. STEINDLER Julian AUT19970822 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 241 Pkte. 56 3 29 32 19 18 31 14 39
14. * WOLFMAYR Andreas AUT19980610 OÖ RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 236 Pkte. 14 15 17 23 16 22 19 13 28 69
15. WINTER Stefan AUT19970406 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 227 Pkte. 15 6 1 27 16 13 13 15 32 30 59
16. DALLINGER Christian AUT19970913 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 178 Pkte. 19 14 9 25 13 7 24 5 20 42
17. * HOFFMANN Tristan AUT19980208 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 150 Pkte. 6 17 1 12 32 11 13 15 17 26
18. KREIDL Alexander AUT19970625 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 122 Pkte. 5 18 19 11 21 18 30
19. * HAUGENEDER Manuel AUT19980107 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 115 Pkte. 1 3 15 16 18 20 10 14 17 1
20. GRUBER Fabian AUT19970701 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 99 Pkte. 10 34 1 14 12 1 7 19 1
21. * KIRCHMAYR Laurenz AUT19980822 NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika 90 Pkte. 1 15 15 6 21 12 20
22. WAIBEL Christian AUT19971029 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 89 Pkte. 4 4 1 10 14 9 18 17 12
23. GRASL Patrick AUT19971224 NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika 73 Pkte. 1 1 8 6 5 3 5 22 22
24. * REITBAUER Jakob AUT19980419 OÖ ARBÖ RADSPORTTEAM RIED 69 Pkte. 1 13 1 8 1 14 11 10 10
24. * BAUER Clemens AUT19980304 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 69 Pkte. 7 8 1 11 11 1 1 7 21 1
26. * EDELBAUER Tobias AUT19980711 Wien RLM Wien 65 Pkte. 7 1 7 10 1 4 10 11 14
27. MOSER Max AUT19971207 Ktn ARBÖ Raiff. RC Feld/See 42 Pkte. 1 1 6 10 24
27. * STIDL Timo AUT19981224 Wien RLM Wien 42 Pkte. 1 1 12 7 8 12 1
29. HAUSER Stefan AUT19971209 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 40 Pkte. 17 23
30. * HUNDSBICHLER Jakob AUT19980211 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 34 Pkte. 1 4 9 1 3 15 1
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31. SCHEMMEL Daniel AUT19971111 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 33 Pkte. 33
32. * NEUMANN Lukas AUT19981006 Stmk Team Epoint ARBÖ Volksb. 31 Pkte. 11 8 4 8
33. TRAFELLA Maximilian AUT19971106 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 30 Pkte. 30
34. * SZVETECZ Sebastian AUT19980817 NÖ ARBÖ RC Sparkasse Pernitz 28 Pkte. 5 1 6 16
35. REITER Stefan AUT19971111 NÖ RC Burkert‐D. Pottendorf 27 Pkte. 1 6 20
36. RECKENDORFER Lukas AUT19970502 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 24 Pkte. 14 10
37. VORGIN Frederik AUT19970815 NÖ RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd 23 Pkte. 1 7 1 13 1
38. * OSWALD Jakob AUT19980320 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 20 Pkte. 1 4 1 14
39. LOFERER Alexander AUT19970325 Tirol RC ARBÖ Tom Tailor Wörgl 15 Pkte. 8 6 1
40. RIBARICH Maximilian AUT19971127 NÖ Snowrider U‐Hinterbrühl 14 Pkte. 14
40. * STEINER Maximilian AUT19981008 NÖ Radclub Newbike St.Egyden 14 Pkte. 5 9
42. SERUGA Thomas AUT19970820 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 10 Pkte. 9 1
42. * PFISTERER Benedikt AUT19980813 OÖ LRC Pedalritter Almtal 10 Pkte. 9 1
44. * PAUGER Leon AUT19981204 Vbg Pro Cycle Team Bregenz 8 Pkte. 8
45. * HILBE Benedikt AUT19980829 Tirol ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella 4 Pkte. 3 1
46. * SCHICHO Christian AUT19980801 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 4 Pkte. 1 3
47. * FRIESENBICHLER Simon AUT19980818 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 3 Pkte. 1 2
47. * KNEIDINGER David AUT19980407 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 3 Pkte. 1 2
49. HEITZINGER Matthias AUT19970204 OÖ ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach 2 Pkte. 1 1
50. FATZI Marco AUT19970908 Ktn ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 1 Pkte. 1
50. * LAMPRECHT Fabian AUT19980105 Ktn ARBÖ RLM OMYA Villach 1 Pkte. 1



Pl Name UCI-Code BL Verein Cup Ges Berg Kri
1. GAMPER Patrick AUT19970218 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 115 100 50 50
2. * WILDAUER Markus AUT19980525 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 100 89 60 29
3. NEUHAUSER Marcel AUT19970225 Sbg RC ARBÖ Hallein 90 70 32 38
4. FRIEDL Nils AUT19970322 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 83 64 43 21
5. APPELTAUER Samuel AUT19971210 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 76 60 60
6. * WOLFMAYR Andreas AUT19980610 OÖ RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 69 53 38 15
7. * IRENDORFER Moritz AUT19980813 Stmk RC ARBÖ Trieben 64 52 29 23
8. WINTER Stefan AUT19970406 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 59 48 13 35
9. GURSCH Georg AUT19970327 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 54 46 14 32
10. GRUBER Julian AUT19971004 NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika 50 44 1 43
11. * FRIEDRICH Marco AUT19980216 Stmk Team Epoint ARBÖ Volksb. 46 42 25 17
12. DALLINGER Christian AUT19970913 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 42 37 17 20
13. STEINDLER Julian AUT19970822 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 39 35 35
14. WAGNEDER Johannes AUT19970216 OÖ ARBÖ RADSPORTTEAM RIED 36 34 7 27
15. SCHEMMEL Daniel AUT19971111 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 33 33 27 6
16. KREIDL Alexander AUT19970625 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 30 32 18 14
16. TRAFELLA Maximilian AUT19971106 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 30 32 16 16
18. * HOFFMANN Tristan AUT19980208 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 26 30 19 11
19. MOSER Max AUT19971207 Ktn ARBÖ Raiff. RC Feld/See 24 28 10 18
20. GRASL Patrick AUT19971224 NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika 22 26 1 25
21. * KIRCHMAYR Laurenz AUT19980822 NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika 20 24 15 9
22. BELULI Dominik AUT19970514 Vbg ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 18 23 23
23. * KÖNIG Christian AUT19980522 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 16 21 21
24. * EDELBAUER Tobias AUT19980711 Wien RLM Wien 14 20 1 19
24. * OSWALD Jakob AUT19980320 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 14 20 8 12
24. RIBARICH Maximilian AUT19971127 NÖ Snowrider U‐Hinterbrühl 14 20 20
27. RECKENDORFER Lukas AUT19970502 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 10 19 6 13
27. * REITBAUER Jakob AUT19980419 OÖ ARBÖ RADSPORTTEAM RIED 10 19 12 7
29. * NEUMANN Lukas AUT19981006 Stmk Team Epoint ARBÖ Volksb. 8 15 11 4

29. * PAUGER Leon AUT19981204 Vbg Pro Cycle Team Bregenz 8 15 5 10
31. VORGIN Frederik AUT19970815 NÖ RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd 1 12 4 8
32. * HILBE Benedikt AUT19980829 Tirol ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella 1 9 9
33. GRUBER Fabian AUT19970701 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 1 6 1 5
34. LOFERER Alexander AUT19970325 Tirol RC ARBÖ Tom Tailor Wörgl 1 4 1 3
35. SERUGA Thomas AUT19970820 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 1 3 3
36. * HUNDSBICHLER Jakob AUT19980211 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 1 2 2
37. * BAUER Clemens AUT19980304 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 1 1 1
37. * HAUGENEDER Manuel AUT19980107 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 1 1 1
37. * STIDL Timo AUT19981224 Wien RLM Wien 1 1 1
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